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Proposed Teen Music Media Interest Group 
Item #50 

 
YALSA Board of Directors Meeting 

ALA Midwinter Meeting, San Antonio 
January 20-25, 2006 

 
Topic: Proposed Teen Music Media Interest Group 
 
Background: In the fall Joseph Wilk contacted the YALSA Office and asked if 

the association had any group or committee in place that dealt 
with the issue of teens and music.  Since YALSA does not, he is 
proposing that the association establish an interest group on the 
topic.  He has gathered the signatures of 30 individuals who also rea
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2.  Cara A. Waits (Co-chair) ** 
Teen Services Coordinator 
Houston Public Library 
500 McKinney 
Houston, TX 77002 
832-393-1375 
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8.  Kelly Tyler 
Young Adult Librarian 
Westwood Branch 
Los Angeles Public Library 
1246 Glendon Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
ktyler@lapl.org 
 
9.  Alexandra Tyle** 
Reference Librarian 
Homer Township Public Library 
14320 W. 151st St 
Homer Glen, IL 60491 
708-301-7908 
atyle123@yahoo.com 
 
10.  Stephanie A. Squicciarini** 
Teen/Young Adult Services Librarian 
Fairport Public Library 
One Village Landing 
Fairport, New York 14450 
VM: 585-223-3648, ext 17 
FAX: 585-223-3998 
Email: ssquicci@libraryweb.org 
 
11.  Laura Lehner-Ennis  
Children's & Young Adult Services  
Hudson Library & Historical Society  
96 Library St.  
Hudson, OH 44236  
330-653-6658 
llehner@hudson.lib.oh.us 
 
12.  Samantha Farruggia** 
Young Adult/Reference Librarian 
La Grange Park Public Library 
555 N. La Grange Road 
La Grange Park, IL   60526 
708-352-0100 
samantha@lplibrary.org 
 
13.  Virginia Weil** 
2247 W. Eastwood Ave. #3 
Chicago, IL 60625 
vweil@uiuc.edu 
home phone: 773-728-0360 
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14.  Kelly Laszczak ** 
Assistant Head of Youth Services  
Orland Park Public Library  
Orland Park, IL 60462  
(708) 349-8138 
klaszczak@orlandparklibrary.org 
 
15.  Mary Ann Gilpatrick ** 
Walla Walla Public Library  
238 E. Alder  
Walla Walla WA 99362  
509-527-4550 x510  
FAX: 509-527-3748  
mgilpatrick@ci.walla-walla.wa.us 
 
16.  Maggie Ahrens  
Virtual Library Coordinator  
York County Library Systems  
159 E Market Street  
York, PA 17401  
(717) 846-5300 x 256 
mahrens@yorklibraries.org 
 
17.  April Witteveen ** 
Teen Services Librarian  
La Pine Public Library and Sunriver Area Public Library  
16425 1st St  
La Pine, OR 97739  
ph: 541.312.1096  
fax: 541.536.0752  
email: aprilw@dpls.us 
 
18.  Maureen Ambrosino** 
Youth Services Consultant 
Central Massachusetts Regional Library System 
8 Flagg Rd. 
Shrewsbury, MA 01545 
508-757-4110, ext. 309 
mambrosino@cmrls.org 
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19.  Laurena Schultz, Teen Services Librarian** 
Mt. Lebanon Public Library 
16 Castle Shannon Blvd. 
Pittsburgh, PA  15228 
412-531-1912 
schultzl@einetwork.net 
 
20.  Tina Stepp, MLIS** 
Youth Services Coordinator 
Henderson County Public Library 
301 N. Washington St. 
Hendersonville, NC  28739 
Phone: 828-697-4725 x314 
Fax:  828-692-8449 
Email: tstepp@henderson.lib.nc.us 
 
21.  Angela Semifero** 
Children's Services Librarian 
East Lansing Public Library 
950 Abbott Rd. 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
asemife@ci.east-lansing.mi.us  
(517)351-2420 ext. 140 
 
22.  Erica Tang** 
Teen Services Librarian 
Benicia Public Library 
150 East L. St. 
Benicia, CA 94596 
etang101@yahoo.com 
 
23.  Brooke Young** 
YA Selector 
Salt Lake City Public Library 
210 E 400 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
801-322-8133 
byoung@slcpl.org 
 
24.  Megan Gallagher** 
2715 Murray Ave 
Apt 503 
Pittsburgh PA 15217 
412-521-2412 
gallagherm@carnegielibrary.org 
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25.  Cathi Dunn MacRae, VOYA Editor** 
4501 Forbes Blvd., Suite 200 
Lanham, MD 20706 
phone 301-459-3366 ext. 5700 
CMacRae@voya.com 
 
26.  Jennifer Richardson** 
Reference Librarian 
Ludington Public Library 
5 S. Bryn Mawr Ave. 
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 
610-525-1776 ext.4 
Ludington@lmls.org
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